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Growmg Business w1th Smallholders

BoP Sector Dialogue and Practitioner Workshop
Park Inn by Radisson, Johannesburg, South Africa, June 25 - 26, 2013

Agenda

Tuesday, June 25,2013

Time

Agenda Item

12:00
13:00

14:00
15:00
15:30
16:00

17:40
18:30

Welcome lunch and networking

Discover! Welcome and round of introduction: The inclusive business agribusiness
opportunity and the smallholder context

Assess! B4D-Pathfinder Barometer - A first self assessment of companies’ inclusive
business performance.

Introduction to the Guide for All Seasons

Coffee Break

Plant! Five core solutions
Wrap Up / Debrief

Joint Dinner

Wednesday, June 26,2013

Time

Agenda Item

9:00
9:45

11:30
12:00

12:30
13:30
15:00
15:20
16:00

Welcome to networking partners (introductions)

Nurture! Three levels of cooperation. Networking opportunities with possible partners to
foster inclusive business activities

Debrief

The inclusive business approach and support mechanisms of the German Development
Cooperation

Lunch

Harvest! Measuring results

Transferring the insights and planning next steps for individual cases

Wrap Up and Feedback

End




